
 

 

      UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
                     NOTIFICATION NO.  236  /Cond.D.S.  

 

 Date Sheet for the B.Sc. Medical Laboratory Technology Course (MLT) (Hons)  

(4 Year Programme) Second Annual Examination, 2019 to be held in August 2021 
 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

Paper Timing From: - 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm  

  On Friday From 02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

 

Note:  (Covid-19 SOP’s shall strictly be followed during the Examinations) 
 

Place of Examinations: 
 

   1.  Lahore(29)(Girls) Govt. Post Graduate College for Women Wahdat Colony (D) 

   2.  Lahore(40)(Boys) Govt. College of Science, Wahdat Road (D) 
 

PART-II 
 

                     

Date 
Day Paper Subject 

16-08-2021 Monday I Anatomy  

21-08-2021 Saturday III Microbiology Including Parasitology  

23-08-2021 Monday II Microtechnique  

24-08-2021 Tuesday IV Haematology & Blood Banking    

25-08-2021 Wednesday V Chemical Pathology  

26-08-2021 Thursday VI Clinical Laboratory Instrumentation & Automation  

27-08-2021 Friday VII Immunology &  Serology   

28-08-2021 Saturday VIII Clinical Pathology  

30-08-2021 Monday IX English 

31-08-2021 Tuesday X Bio Statistics & Research Methodology  

 

PRACTICAL AND VIVA EXAMINATION 

                                                    Time:- Morning  - 09:00 a.m  
Place of Examination:-    Sheikha Fatima Institute of Nursing & Health Sciences Sheikh Zayed Hospital (Lab) 

         Lahore(1) (Combined) 

Date Day Paper Subject 
    

Group 

01-09-2021 Wednesday I Anatomy I  

02-09-2021 Thursday II Microtechnique I 

03-09-2021 

04-09-2021 

Friday 

Saturday 
III Microbiology Including Parasitology I to II 

06-09-2021 Monday IV Haematology & Blood Banking I  

07-09-2021 Tuesday V Chemical Pathology I 

08-09-2021 Wednesday VI 
Clinical Laboratory Instrumentation & 

Automation 
I 

09-09-2021 Thursday VII Immunology & Serology I 

10-09-2021 Friday VIII Clinical Pathology I  

11-09-2021 Saturday X Bio Statistics & Research Methodology I 

 

 

 

 

                         (DR.MUHAMMAD IRFAN) 

                  Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

Dated: 03-08-2021         for Controller of Examinations. 

 


